
Quarterly IFTA Report for Sancus Transportation LLC
For : Jul 01, 2024 - Sep 30, 2024

Summary
State Trans Gals Avg PPG Cost

Alabama (AL) 2 174 3.341 $581.45

Arizona (AZ) 16 1,973 3.933 $7,759.69

Arkansas (AR) 1 138 3.249 $449.88

Colorado (CO) 1 63 3.499 $218.98

Georgia (GA) 1 91 3.689 $336.22

Illinois (IL) 2 132 3.695 $486.74

Iowa (IA) 1 100 3.689 $367.76

Kentucky (KY) 2 231 3.663 $847.91

Louisiana (LA) 1 136 3.799 $517.19

Michigan (MI) 4 232 3.726 $864.77

Missouri (MO) 10 1,377 3.551 $4,890.27

Nebraska (NE) 1 116 3.329 $385.01

New Mexico (NM) 11 1,266 3.836 $4,856.67

North Carolina (NC) 1 82 4.349 $354.49

Ohio (OH) 4 607 3.709 $2,249.47

Oklahoma (OK) 5 619 3.403 $2,107.07

Tennessee (TN) 2 207 3.710 $767.93

Texas (TX) 2 243 3.317 $805.05

Utah (UT) 3 295 3.510 $1,034.78

Virginia (VA) 1 109 3.759 $409.44

Wyoming (WY) 2 219 3.901 $853.32

 73 8,409  $31,144.09

http://reports.transconnectservices.com/tcs-reports/index.cfm


Detail

State

Diesel  Reefer  Bio  Total

Trans Gals Cost  Trans Gals Cost  Trans Gals Cost  Trans Gals Cost

ALABAMA 2 170 $566.42  1 4 $15.03  0 0 $0.00  2 174 $581.45

ARIZONA 15 1,710 $6,720.87  13 263 $1,038.82  0 0 $0.00  16 1,973 $7,759.69

ARKANSAS 1 114 $369.23  1 25 $80.65  0 0 $0.00  1 138 $449.88

COLORADO 1 63 $218.98  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  1 63 $218.98

GEORGIA 1 83 $306.86  1 8 $29.36  0 0 $0.00  1 91 $336.22

ILLINOIS 2 132 $486.74  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  2 132 $486.74

IOWA 1 100 $367.76  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  1 100 $367.76

KENTUCKY 2 208 $762.89  2 23 $85.02  0 0 $0.00  2 231 $847.91

LOUISIANA 1 119 $451.30  1 17 $65.89  0 0 $0.00  1 136 $517.19

MICHIGAN 3 217 $807.07  3 15 $57.70  0 0 $0.00  4 232 $864.77

MISSOURI 10 1,247 $4,430.07  8 130 $460.20  0 0 $0.00  10 1,377 $4,890.27

NEBRASKA 1 107 $355.09  1 9 $29.92  0 0 $0.00  1 116 $385.01

NEW_MEXICO 11 1,177 $4,506.74  6 89 $349.93  0 0 $0.00  11 1,266 $4,856.67

NORTH_CAROLINA 1 82 $354.49  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  1 82 $354.49

OHIO 4 549 $2,039.41  3 58 $210.06  0 0 $0.00  4 607 $2,249.47

OKLAHOMA 5 574 $1,958.86  4 45 $148.21  0 0 $0.00  5 619 $2,107.07

TENNESSEE 2 197 $730.71  1 10 $37.22  0 0 $0.00  2 207 $767.93

TEXAS 2 214 $710.82  2 29 $94.23  0 0 $0.00  2 243 $805.05

UTAH 3 280 $984.55  1 14 $50.23  0 0 $0.00  3 295 $1,034.78

VIRGINIA 1 93 $349.31  1 16 $60.13  0 0 $0.00  1 109 $409.44

WYOMING 2 193 $750.50  2 26 $102.82  0 0 $0.00  2 219 $853.32

 71 7,627 $28,228.67  51 782 $2,915.42  0 0 $0.00  73 8,409 $31,144.09



Purchases By Unit

State

Diesel  Reefer  Bio  Total

Trans Gals Cost  Trans Gals Cost  Trans Gals Cost  Trans Gals Cost
Unit Number : 1313
ARIZONA 10 1,102 $4,295.34  9 219 $865.11  0 0 $0.00  11 1,320 $5,160.45

ARKANSAS 1 114 $369.23  1 25 $80.65  0 0 $0.00  1 138 $449.88

COLORADO 1 63 $218.98  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  1 63 $218.98

ILLINOIS 2 132 $486.74  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  2 132 $486.74

IOWA 1 100 $367.76  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  1 100 $367.76

KENTUCKY 1 123 $468.27  1 16 $60.37  0 0 $0.00  1 139 $528.64

MISSOURI 4 488 $1,698.82  4 82 $289.41  0 0 $0.00  4 570 $1,988.23

NEBRASKA 1 107 $355.09  1 9 $29.92  0 0 $0.00  1 116 $385.01

NEW_MEXICO 5 543 $2,047.67  4 75 $293.29  0 0 $0.00  5 618 $2,340.96

OHIO 2 270 $961.41  2 38 $135.30  0 0 $0.00  2 309 $1,096.71

OKLAHOMA 2 190 $626.01  2 28 $91.18  0 0 $0.00  2 218 $717.19

TENNESSEE 1 121 $448.07  1 10 $37.22  0 0 $0.00  1 131 $485.29

TEXAS 1 107 $351.80  1 21 $69.77  0 0 $0.00  1 128 $421.57

UTAH 3 280 $984.55  1 14 $50.23  0 0 $0.00  3 295 $1,034.78

VIRGINIA 1 93 $349.31  1 16 $60.13  0 0 $0.00  1 109 $409.44

WYOMING 2 193 $750.50  2 26 $102.82  0 0 $0.00  2 219 $853.32

Unit 1313 Total 38 4,024 $14,779.55  30 579 $2,165.40  0 0 $0.00  39 4,603 $16,944.95

 
Unit Number : 1414
ALABAMA 2 170 $566.42  1 4 $15.03  0 0 $0.00  2 174 $581.45

ARIZONA 5 609 $2,425.53  4 44 $173.71  0 0 $0.00  5 653 $2,599.24

GEORGIA 1 83 $306.86  1 8 $29.36  0 0 $0.00  1 91 $336.22

KENTUCKY 1 85 $294.62  1 7 $24.65  0 0 $0.00  1 92 $319.27

LOUISIANA 1 119 $451.30  1 17 $65.89  0 0 $0.00  1 136 $517.19

MICHIGAN 3 217 $807.07  3 15 $57.70  0 0 $0.00  4 232 $864.77

MISSOURI 6 759 $2,731.25  4 48 $170.79  0 0 $0.00  6 807 $2,902.04

NEW_MEXICO 6 634 $2,459.07  2 15 $56.64  0 0 $0.00  6 649 $2,515.71

NORTH_CAROLINA 1 82 $354.49  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  1 82 $354.49

OHIO 2 278 $1,078.00  1 20 $74.76  0 0 $0.00  2 298 $1,152.76

OKLAHOMA 3 385 $1,332.85  2 17 $57.03  0 0 $0.00  3 401 $1,389.88

TENNESSEE 1 76 $282.64  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  1 76 $282.64

TEXAS 1 107 $359.02  1 7 $24.46  0 0 $0.00  1 115 $383.48

Unit 1414 Total 33 3,603 $13,449.12  21 203 $750.02  0 0 $0.00  34 3,805 $14,199.14

 

Grand Total 71 7,627 $28,228.67  51 782 $2,915.42  0 0 $0.00  73 8,409 $31,144.09

 



Purchases By Card

State

Diesel  Reefer  Bio  Total

Trans Gals Cost  Trans Gals Cost  Trans Gals Cost  Trans Gals Cost
Card Number : 0002
ARIZONA 10 1,102 $4,295.34  9 219 $865.11  0 0 $0.00  11 1,320 $5,160.45

ARKANSAS 1 114 $369.23  1 25 $80.65  0 0 $0.00  1 138 $449.88

COLORADO 1 63 $218.98  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  1 63 $218.98

ILLINOIS 2 132 $486.74  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  2 132 $486.74

IOWA 1 100 $367.76  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  1 100 $367.76

KENTUCKY 1 123 $468.27  1 16 $60.37  0 0 $0.00  1 139 $528.64

MISSOURI 4 488 $1,698.82  4 82 $289.41  0 0 $0.00  4 570 $1,988.23

NEBRASKA 1 107 $355.09  1 9 $29.92  0 0 $0.00  1 116 $385.01

NEW_MEXICO 5 543 $2,047.67  4 75 $293.29  0 0 $0.00  5 618 $2,340.96

OHIO 2 270 $961.41  2 38 $135.30  0 0 $0.00  2 309 $1,096.71

OKLAHOMA 2 190 $626.01  2 28 $91.18  0 0 $0.00  2 218 $717.19

TENNESSEE 1 121 $448.07  1 10 $37.22  0 0 $0.00  1 131 $485.29

TEXAS 1 107 $351.80  1 21 $69.77  0 0 $0.00  1 128 $421.57

UTAH 3 280 $984.55  1 14 $50.23  0 0 $0.00  3 295 $1,034.78

VIRGINIA 1 93 $349.31  1 16 $60.13  0 0 $0.00  1 109 $409.44

WYOMING 2 193 $750.50  2 26 $102.82  0 0 $0.00  2 219 $853.32

Card 0002 Total 38 4,024 $14,779.55  30 579 $2,165.40  0 0 $0.00  39 4,603 $16,944.95

 
Card Number : 0036
ALABAMA 2 170 $566.42  1 4 $15.03  0 0 $0.00  2 174 $581.45

ARIZONA 5 609 $2,425.53  4 44 $173.71  0 0 $0.00  5 653 $2,599.24

GEORGIA 1 83 $306.86  1 8 $29.36  0 0 $0.00  1 91 $336.22

KENTUCKY 1 85 $294.62  1 7 $24.65  0 0 $0.00  1 92 $319.27

LOUISIANA 1 119 $451.30  1 17 $65.89  0 0 $0.00  1 136 $517.19

MICHIGAN 3 217 $807.07  3 15 $57.70  0 0 $0.00  4 232 $864.77

MISSOURI 6 759 $2,731.25  4 48 $170.79  0 0 $0.00  6 807 $2,902.04

NEW_MEXICO 6 634 $2,459.07  2 15 $56.64  0 0 $0.00  6 649 $2,515.71

NORTH_CAROLINA 1 82 $354.49  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  1 82 $354.49

OHIO 2 278 $1,078.00  1 20 $74.76  0 0 $0.00  2 298 $1,152.76

OKLAHOMA 3 385 $1,332.85  2 17 $57.03  0 0 $0.00  3 401 $1,389.88

TENNESSEE 1 76 $282.64  0 0 $0.00  0 0 $0.00  1 76 $282.64

TEXAS 1 107 $359.02  1 7 $24.46  0 0 $0.00  1 115 $383.48

Card 0036 Total 33 3,603 $13,449.12  21 203 $750.02  0 0 $0.00  34 3,805 $14,199.14

 

Grand Total 71 7,627 $28,228.67  51 782 $2,915.42  0 0 $0.00  73 8,409 $31,144.09

 


